WORKPLACE FIRST AID/CPR/AED

To register:

e A Hamilton Area YMCA membership is not required for participation in these programs.

* Registration may be completed in-person or over the phone.

e Courses must have a minimum of 6 participants for the course to be held due to skill practice.

e Upon registration, the Member Services representative and/or the Certification Team will issue a deep web link to access
the American Red Cross elearning Center.

Please visit the Certifications Page of our website to see the prerequisites for this course.

Fees:
Facility Member: $65 Program/Non-Member: $85 Health Care Student*: $55

*Students must show a current class schedule and student ID upon registration. Acceptable majors include, but are not limited to:
EMT, nursing, pre-med/M.D., physical therapy, radiology, occupational therapy, psychology, dentistry, optometry, etc.
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Offering #1
DATE LOCATION

Sunday, April 28 1:00 - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch
Offering #2

DATE TIME LOCATION
Tuesday, April 30 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch
'

Offering #3
DATE TIME LOCATION

Friday, May 3 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #4
DATE TIME LOCATION

1 Saturday, May 4 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch
Offering #5

DATE TIME LOCATION
Saturday, May 11 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch -

Offering #6
DATE TIME LOCATION

Tuesday, May 14 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch



Offering #7

DATE LOCATION
Thursday, May 23 12:00 - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #8
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, June 1 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #9
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, June 8 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #10
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, June 11 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #11
DATE LOCATION

Thursday, June 13 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #12
DATE LOCATION

Thursday, June 20 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #13
DATE LOCATION

Thursday, June 20 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #14
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, June 22 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #15

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, July 6 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch




Offering #16

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, July 20 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #17
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, July 27 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #18
DATE LOCATION

Monday, July 29 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #19
DATE LOCATION

Wednesday, July 31 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #20
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, August 10 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #21
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, August 17 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #22
DATE LOCATION

Friday, August 23 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #23
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, August 27 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #24

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, August 31 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch




Offering #25

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, September 14 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #26
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, September 17 4:00 - 7:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #27
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, September 21 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #28
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, October 8 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #29
DATE LOCATION

Monday, October 14 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #30
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, October 19 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #31
DATE LOCATION

Tuesday, October 29 12:00 - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #32
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, November 2 8:00 - 11:00 a.m. JKR Branch

Offering #33

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, November 2 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch




Offering #34

DATE LOCATION
Friday, November 15 5:00 - 8:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #35
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, November 16 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #36
DATE LOCATION

Monday, November 18 12:00 - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #37
DATE LOCATION

Thursday, December 5 9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #38
DATE LOCATION

Saturday, December 7 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #39
DATE LOCATION

Monday, December 16 12:00 - 3:00 p.m. JKR Branch

Offering #40

DATE LOCATION
Saturday, December 21 1:00 - 4:00 p.m. JKR Branch




